Runs MONDAY - SATURDAY All Year Long

NORTHBOUND |

BUS STOP NUMBER
MULBERRY 146 1373 1377
J ]
= &5 ES
=
5 = S = Bx | =5 25
g o @ £58 B8 Zx 2B B uis
o = = = - o T >
ORCHARD —f  VEW = 3 = 5 $5E g2 £S5 ES 52 Ez=
= I'II_'I @ onw E7 =37 = = <00
B} = —2,3,7,10,19, 31,
=~ 8 5 o ® 32 HORN — 6:16a 6:19a 6:25a 6:28 a 6:34 a 6:42a
= ,
o MAP LEGEND . . . . B B
ELIZABETH 2 CSU TRANSIT nrLeEe 716 a 719a 7:25a 7:28a 734a 742a
Ki $ CENTER us houte 816a 819a 8:25a 828a 834a 842a
Ing @ Time Point Bus Stop: Street intersection . . X : ’ .
Soopers CLEARVIEW used for time schedule reference point 916a 919a 925a 928a 934a 942a
listed at the top of the time columns to 10:16 a 10:19a 10:25a 10:28 a 10:34 a 10:42 a
estimate bus arrival and trip times. 11:16a  11:19a  11:25a  1128a  11:34a  11:42a
O BusStop 1216p  1219p  1225p  1228p  123%p  1242p
SB - L Connecting Routes 1:16 1:19 1:25 128 1:34 1:42
NB [ Transit Center 1op 9P 2P o p e p aep
A O PROSPECT 216 p 219p 2:25p 228p 2:34p 2:42p
;l Landmarks: 316 p 319p 3:25p 3:28p 334p 342p
3 T Government Building < College/University 416 p 419p 4:25p 428 p 4:34p 4:42p
- >4 Post Office P School 5:16 p 519p 5:25p 5:28 p 5:34p 5:42p
= STUART L Library $ Shopping 6:16 p 6:19p 6:25 p 6:28 p 6:34 p 6:42 p
U = T M“Z?“TF " ® Other Landmark 716p  719p  725p  728p  7134p  T42p
eaical Facilr
Blevins F. MANCHESTER g fﬁ 8 Y 816 p 819p 8:25p 8:28p 8:34p 8:42p
Middle A\ = - . . . . . .
Schoo) = 5 = 916 p 9:19p 9:25p 9:28p 9:34p 9:42p
= o )
[=p) — »
i SOUTHBOUN
EB> 3 S csuve -
VALLEY FORGE = VA School
Clinic S BUS STOP NUMBER
1380 1386 307 1526
e}
= g BE 2B .. 48
= > D = =
= S m 3= £2 2B do w52
Z é ; E = u'_J o T - = == =>-d=
= = =17 ES > Z=E
m [y = & 7] E 2< < = =] == E
m 5 o 00O == (=] =¥ C47 %)
=~
SWALLOW 6:50 a 6:53 a 6:59 a 7.02a 7:06 a 7:13a
750 a 753 a 759 a 8:02a 8:06 a 813a
DEVONSHIRE = = 850a 853a 859a 9:02a 9:06 a 9:13a
g )§> 950 a 9:53a 9:59a 10:02 a 10:06 a 10:13 a
= 3 10508 10:53a  1059a  11:02a  11:06a  11:13a
= 11:50 a 11:53 a 11:59 a 12:02 p 12:06 p 1213 p
12:50 p 12:53 p 12:59 p 1:02p 1:06 p 1:13p
; HORSETOOTH 150p  153p  159p  202p  206p  213p
<WB § E 250 p 253 p 259 p 3:02p 3:06 p 313p
= é 350 p 353p 359 p 402p 406 p 413p
4:50 p 453 p 459 p 5:02p 5:06 p 5:13p
5:50 p 553 p 559 p 6:02 p 6:06 p 6:13p
. 6:50 p 6:53 p 6:59 p 7:02p 7:06 p 713p
Conta Ct U S: 750 p 753 p 759 p 8:02p 8:06 p 8:13p
970-221-6620 | ridetransfort.com B50p  &5p  859p  902p  9%6p  913p
9:50 p 9:53 p 9:59 p 10:02 p 10:06 p 10:13 p






